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BC413 
BC414 
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BC467 
BC468 
BC469  

 

BC547 
BC548 
BC549 
BC582 
BC583 
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BC557 
BC558 
BC559 
BC512 
BC513 
BC514 

 

      

 
BC261 
BC262 
BC263  

2N3903 
2N3904 

2N3905 
2N3906  

      

9013 
9014  

9012 
9015  

TIP3055 TIP2955 
 

      

BD131 
BD139 
BD263  

BD132 
BD140 
BD262 

 

MJE 
3055T 
BD267A 
TIP31A 
TIP41A 

MJE 
2955T 
BD266A 
TIP32A 
TIP42A  

      

2N3055  MJ2955 

 

2N3054   
 

      

2N2222A    
 

Darlington 
TIP121 
TIP132 

Darlington 
TIP126 
TIP137 

 

      

  

Positive 
Voltage 
Regulator 
1amp 
 
7805 
7812 
LM2940 

 

Negative 
Voltage 
Regulator 
1amp 
 
7905 
7912  

  

 

Negative 
Voltage 
Regulator 
100mA 
 
79L05 
79L12  

  

 

  

Positive 
Voltage 
Regulator 
Adjustable 
 
LM317 
(1.5amp)  
LM350 
(3amp)  

Positive 
Voltage 
Regulator 
100mA 
78L05 
78L12 

  

 

Darlington  
TIP141  

Darlington  
TIP146 
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